

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 9141/2017

CENTRAL NARCOTICS BUREAU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.118337/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 05-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copy has not been filed.

Registry to process the matter as per rules for listing
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate orders.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
05.1.2018

rd